101www.guvenal.net
Air Pin VDI 3002
Air Pin
Air Pin
Order Code d d1 1 2 Max.
Load kN
G69-36. ( ) 36 90 40 65 50 optional
G69-45. ( ) 45 100 50 75 70 optional

1
d
Order Example:
Order Example:
Order Example:
Order Example:
G69-36.200
G69-1.A.400
G69B.160.C
G169.M16.200.160
Ø 16
20
Ø 110Form B
Form B
Form C
5Ø 13Ø 13
Ø 20 Ø 20
2
0
5
12
60Ø36
Ø90 Ø90
R3
1
2
 +2
    0  +2
 -0.1
 -0.3
Ø 85
Ø 85
120
0
120
0
1200
1200
±
0.
05
0.020.5
R200
65 65
60
40
R40
R1
0
Ø65
20
20
R45
150 mm
155 mm
160 mm
165 mm
170 mm
175 mm
180 mm
185 mm
190 mm
195 mm
200 mm
205 mm
210 mm
215 mm
220 mm
225 mm
230 mm
235 mm
240 mm
245 mm
250 mm
255 mm
260 mm

FCA - FORD
Code:  G169
NEW Order Code M d d1 d2 e f g 1 2 3 4 t
Max. Load
(kg)
G169.M16. (  . a) M16 65 50 22 28 30 19 50 35 20 20 2 250
G169.M20. (  . a) M20 82 63 25 28 35 22 50 40 20 20 2 450
G169.M24. (  . a) M24 105 80 30 28 42 27 50 45 20 20 2.5 750
G169.M30. (  . a) M30 130 100 38 33 50 33 63 50 28 26 2.5 1250
Material: St 37
Material: CK45
Material: Polyurethane
92 Shore